
 

 

 

2023 - 2024 School Calendar 
 

RWS Office Reopens Monday, August 21 

RWS Parent Orientation Night 5:30pm Tuesday, August 29 

RWS Open House *Times shared by teacher Thursday, August 31 

RWS Closed Friday, September 1 & Monday, September 4  

First Day of School (Toddler classes dismiss one 
hour early everyday first week only at 10:45am) 
*Early Drop off begins 

Tuesday, September 5 

Parent Coffee 9:15 am  Wednesday, September 13 

FALL After School Enrichment Activities Begin  Monday, September 18 

JK Early Dismissal (regular carpool line) 12:00 pm Tuesday, September 26 

PAC 9:15am | WPB 10:15am Meetings Monday, October 2 

No School/Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples’ 
Day Holiday 

Friday, October 6 & Monday, October 9 

Reveille Fall Festival 10am-12pm Saturday, October 7 

Preschool Picture Days Tuesday, October 17, 18, & 19 

Speech & Occupational Therapy Screening  Week of Monday, October 23 - Friday, October 27 

Halloween Parade with costumes  Tuesday, October 31 

PAC 9:15am/WPB 10:15am Meetings  
JK Early Dismissal (regular carpool line) 12:00 pm 

Monday, November 6 

No School Parent/Teacher Conferences  
All Preschool classes and M/W &  
M/W/F Toddler classes 

Wednesday, November 8 

No School Toddlers T/TH & T/TH/F  
Parent/Teacher Conferences. A regular school day 
for preschool classes. 

Thursday, November 9 

Preschool Cookie Baking (classes TBD) Wednesday, November 15 

Preschool Pie Baking (classes TBD) 
Last Day of Fall After School Enrichment Activities 

Monday, November 20 



 

 

Preschool Thanksgiving Program 9:30 am  
*No School for Toddler Classes 

Tuesday, November 21 

No School/Thanksgiving Break November 22-24 

School Resumes  Monday, November 27 

JK Early Dismissal (regular carpool line) 12:00 pm Thursday, December 7 

Cookie Decorating Make it Take it 12:00-1:00 pm Tuesday, December 12 

Christmas Story & Pajama Day 9:30 am Wednesday, December 13 

Christmas Break  Wednesday, December 20, 2023-January 3, 2024 

School Resumes for students Thursday, January 4, 2024 

WINTER After School Enrichment Activities Begin  Monday, January 8 

No School/Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 15 

PAC 9:15am/WPB 10:15am Meetings Monday, January 22 

No School/Teacher Training Day Friday, February 2 

No School/President’s Day Holiday/ Staff 
Development 

Monday, February 19 & Tuesday, February 20 

Toy Wash Monday, February 26-Friday, March 1 

Toddler Picture Days with Ginny O Photography Tuesday, February 27 & Wednesday, February 28 

PAC 9:15am/WPB 10:15am Meetings Monday, March 4 

JK Early Dismissal (regular carpool line) 12:00 pm Tuesday, March 5 

Last Day of WINTER After School Enrichment 
Activities 

Tuesday, March 12 

No School Spring Break Thursday, March 14-Friday, March 15 

School Resumes 
SPRING After School Enrichment Activities Begin 

Monday, March 18 

No School Parent/Teacher Conferences All 
Preschool classes and T/TH &  
T/TH/F Toddler classes 

Tuesday, March 19 

No School Toddlers M/W & M/W/F  
Parent/Teacher Conference. Regular School day 
preschool. 

Wednesday, March 20 

Week of the Young Child Monday, March 25- Friday, March 29 

No School Easter Holiday Monday, April 1-Friday, April 5 

School Resumes  Monday, April 8 

Spring Make it Take it 12:00-1:00 pm Tuesday, April 9 



 

 

RWS Teacher Appreciation Week April 15-19 

JK Early Dismissal (regular carpool line) 12:00 pm Monday, April 15 

Field Day (preschool classes only) Regular school 
day for toddler classes. 

Thursday, April 25 

JK Art Show 5pm-6pm Thursday, May 9 

JK Early Dismissal (regular carpool line) 12:00 pm Friday, May 10 

JK Early Dismissal (regular carpool line) 12:00 pm Monday, May 13 

End of Year Car Parade 5:30-6pm &  
Pizza Dinner 5:30pm-7pm  
Last Day of SPRING After School Enrichment 
Activities 

Thursday, May 16 

Last Days of School for Toddler Classes Tuesday, May 21 & Wednesday, May 22 

Last Day of School for Preschool Classes 
Spring Program Day 9:30am 

Thursday, May 23 

RWS Summer Camp Week 1 June 3-7 

RWS Summer Camp Week 2 June 10-14 
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